


ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Top 5 Offices By Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Average Transactions 

Top 5 Offices By Volume

Top Multi-Offices By Transactions 

Top Multi-Offices By Volume

1 909 REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
2 650 REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
3 583 REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
4 550 REMAX Alliance Huntsville
5 514 REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals

1 26.3 REMAX Heritage Arab
2 24.5 REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
3 24.1 REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
4 22.7 REMAX on Main Gardendale
5 21.8 REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic

1 REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
2 REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
3 REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
4 REMAX Alliance Huntsville
5 REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores

1 1,016 RE/MAX Unlimited Madison

1 REMAX Unlimited Madison



ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Top 5 Teams By Transactions (1-5 Members)

Top 5 Teams By Transactions (6-10 Members)

1 153 Pugh Group REMAX Alliance Huntsville
2 143 Rebecca Lowrey Group REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
2 143 The Dusty Cole Team REMAX On The Coast Foley
3 124 The Crawford Team REMAX Unlimited Madison
4 91.9 Keyfinders Group REMAX Today Huntsville
5 42 Blackwell Real Estate Group REMAX Unlimited Madison

1 121 Bob Shallow Team REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
2 101 Kathy & David Brasell Team REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
3 75 Kim & Brian Team REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
4 74 Team Gatti REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
5 69.5 The Matt Muncher Team REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
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Top 25 Teams (1-5 Members)

1 Bob Shallow Team REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
2 Kim & Brian Team REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
3 The Joseph Smith Team REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
4 Patrick Daily Team REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
5 Team Gatti REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
6 The Kevin Corcoran Team REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
7 The Myrick Team REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
8 The Winn Team REMAX Legacy Athens
9 Jennifer Scarbrough Team REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores

10 The Niel Group REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
11 The Pro Team REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
12 Angela Lewis Team REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
13 Mike Manosky REMAX Alliance Huntsville
14 The McPherson Team REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
15 The Locke Group REMAX Alliance Huntsville
16 Kathy & David Brasell Team REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
17 The Matt Muncher Team REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
18 The Carver Group REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
19 Stone Legacy Realty Group REMAX Unlimited Madison
20 The Weaver Sales Team REMAX Unlimited Madison
21 The Chuck Norwood Team REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
22 Home Team REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
23 Stephanie Schrimsher Team REMAX Alliance Huntsville
24 Shelby Stricklin Team REMAX Alliance Huntsville
25 Sam Calderone Team REMAX Partners Mobile

Top Teams (6-10 Members)

1 Pugh Group REMAX Alliance Huntsville
2 Rebecca Lowrey Group REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
3 The Dusty Cole Team REMAX On The Coast Foley
4 Keyfinders Group REMAX Today Huntsville
5 The Crawford Team REMAX Unlimited Madison
6 Blackwell Real Estate Group REMAX Unlimited Madison
7 S&T Team REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
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Top 50 Individuals

Top 5 Individuals by Transactions

1 Heather Harp REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
2 Beth Pirtle REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
3 Chad Barrett REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
4 Michael Cranston REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
5 Leighann Turner REMAX Platinum Decatur
6 Mindy Jones REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
7 Lacey Howell REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
8 Westly Woods REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic
9 Brian Thomas REMAX Advantage South Birmingham

10 Whitney Harris REMAX Today Huntsville
11 Luci Buschard REMAX Unlimited Madison
12 Katie Wallace REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
13 Cody Smith REMAX Legacy Athens
14 Tina Baum REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
15 Ashley Miller REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
16 Kristy Bushaw REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
17 Dexter Gilley REMAX Premier Enterprise
18 Amee Carr REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
19 Dana Belcher REMAX on Main Gardendale
20 Matt West REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
21 Brenda King REMAX Heritage Arab
22 Rachel Wallace REMAX On The Coast Foley
23 Greg Foote REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
24 Bridget Williams REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
25 Andrea Rouse REMAX on Main Gardendale

1 119 Corina Hamby REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
2 114 Dexter Gilley REMAX Premier Enterprise
3 110 Beth Pirtie REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
4 100 Amee Carr REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
5 93 Chad Barrett REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
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Top 50 Individuals
26 Matthew Waters REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
27 Corina Hamby REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
28 Penny Miller REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
29 Amy Schone REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic
30 Susan Peeples REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
31 Peyton Yarborough REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
32 Clarke Armstrong REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
33 Nancy Oates REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
34 Michele Burbank REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
35 Breanna Sexton REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
36 Rebecca Wilson REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
37 Matthew Welch REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
38 Andrew Gore REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
39 Doug Grantham REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
40 Elizabeth Naylor REMAX Marketplace Trussville
41 Coleman Grau REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
42 Nicole Smith REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
43 Donna Fitts REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
44 Justin Massey REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
45 Forrest Deal REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
46 Samantha Spurlin REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
47 Amanda Scroggins REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
48 Max Brandon REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
49 Tracy Womack REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
50 Jeremy Sullivan REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
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Highest First Commission Check
Tom Brown, REMAX Alliance, Huntsville

Highest Referral Check
Rebecca Wilson, REMAX of Gulf Shores, Gulf Shores

Highest Single Commission Check
Robert W. Shallow, REMAX Paradise, Orange Beach

CMN Miracle Agent
DeLisa Locke, REMAX Alliance, Huntsville

CMN Miracle Office
REMAX of Orange Beach, Orange Beach

Highest Recruiting Office of the Year
REMAX Today, Huntsville

Administrator of the Year
Bekah Wiley, REMAX Platinum, Decatur/Athens

Rookie of the Year
Amanda Hooper, REMAX Property Center, Fort Payne

Broker Owner of the Year
Blake Landry, REMAX Today, Huntsville

Office Cooperative Spirit
REMAX Platinum, Decatur/Athens
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Cooperative Spirit
Lexie Brakefield REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Allison Chandlee REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Christy Cockrell REMAX On The Coast Foley
Nick Corcoran REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Beth Darby REMAX Infinity Killen
Deborah Ray Derrick REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Chip Forrest REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Adam Gamble REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Bill Goza REMAX Hometown Properties Pell City
Vicky Halt REMAX Premier Enterprise
Iris Hinton REMAX Achievers Tuscaloosa
Amanda Hooper REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Kristy LaFroscia REMAX By the Bay Daphne
Courtney Lowry REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Kelly McAuley REMAX On Main Gardendale
Kelly Pate REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Faith Pennington REMAX Results Albertville
Mike Phillips REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Megan Salem REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Nick Stone REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jeremy Sullivan REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Jessica Sutherland REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Melanie Sutton REMAX Heritage Arab
Jamie Troup REMAX Today Huntsville
Steve Turner REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Addi Yarbrough REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
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2025 Hall Of Fame Inductees

2025 Lifetime Acheivement Inductees

Paige Chappelle REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Ed Crowell REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Lisa Ellis REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Tammy Ernst REMAX Unlimited Madison
Nick Fountain REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Monty Gilbert REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Charles Guy REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Heather Harp REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Liana Harris REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Whitney Harris REMAX Today Huntsville
Pamela Hurst REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Paige Hutchinson REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Allen Kennemur REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Jody Lanier REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Jan McClelland REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Tiffany Moore REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Kerry Renaud REMAX Unlimited Madison
Valerie Reynolds REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Belyn Richardson REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Stephanie Schrimsher REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Jill Sinclair REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Kristan Stanton REMAX Unlimited Madison
Rachel Wallace REMAX On The Coast Foley
Matthew Waters REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Robin Williams REMAX Unlimited Madison
Ken Williamson REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Myranda Wulff REMAX Paradise Orange Beach

Cheryl Ashurst REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Cloud Farrow REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Karen Harrison REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Westly Woods REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic
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Clarke Armstrong REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Glee Barnhill REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Melissa Brunies REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Tori Bryan REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Carin Charles REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Alexa Crow REMAX Platinum Decatur
Lynn Crow REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Chris Dobbs REMAX Achievers Tuscaloosa
Paul Duncan REMAX Properties Prattville
Jeff Easter REMAX on Main Gardendale
Tammy Ernst REMAX Unlimited Madison
Tom Gardner REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Monika Glennon REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Andrew Gore REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Andrew Hart REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Kimberly Hunter REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Jennifer Kirkland REMAX Partners Mobile
Randy Manzella REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Joe Miles REMAX Unlimited Madison
Cindy Morris REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Floyd Murry REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Kristie Pearson REMAX Properties II Montgomery
Sherry Singley REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Nicole Smith REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Tina Terry REMAX Unlimited Madison
Morgan Truelove Crabtree REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Christopher Tyra REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Chris Vail REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Jane West REMAX Properties Prattville
Ken Williamson REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Sabrina Wright REMAX Properties II Montgomery
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Tina Baum REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Frank Berry REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Rhonda Furr REMAX Unlimited Madison
Dana Hammele REMAX By the Bay Daphne
Kes Harrison REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Sam Heflin REMAX Platinum Decatur
Deborah Hood REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Larry Keeble REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
Kim Kelly REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Clifford Kennamer REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Fiona King REMAX Patriot Realty Cullman
Becki Latino REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Marilyn McEvoy REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Leigh McPherson REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Ashley Miller REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
Hugh Morrow REMAX Preferred Birmingham
Tracey Vaughn REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
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Susan Andrews REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Deborah Gautreaux REMAX Partners Mobile
Wanda Gunter REMAX Legacy Athens
Kimberly Hallmark REMAX Platinum Decatur
Stephen Harrison REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Mary Ann Scott REMAX Platinum Decatur
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Irving Adams REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Daphne Anderson REMAX Unlimited Madison
Shelley Arant REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Tim Arant REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Ellen Bean REMAX Platinum Decatur
David Benefield REMAX Unlimited Madison
Tim Benefield REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Scott Bennefield REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Frank Berry REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Chad Brantley REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Jeff Brooks REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Alodie Brown REMAX Platinum Decatur
Sherry Bruemmer REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Susan Burbank REMAX Infinity Killen
Brian Burckardt REMAX Unlimited Madison
Dawn Calvert REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Jan Camp REMAX Unlimited Madison
Connie Carlisle REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Shelby Chapman REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Layla Christian REMAX Partners Mobile
Eric Coleman REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Roxanne Cooke REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Andrew Crawford REMAX Unlimited Madison
Martha Crim REMAX Properties Prattville
Pam Dace REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kelsey Davis REMAX Today Huntsville
Teresa Dobbs REMAX Achievers Tuscaloosa
Emily Dunnam REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Emma Dutton REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Tiffanie Easter REMAX on Main Gardendale
Lisa Ellis REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Roger Elmore REMAX Platinum Athens
Heather Evans REMAX Partners Mobile
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Donna Farmer REMAX Preferred Birmingham
Christian Flynn REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Nick Fountain REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Emily Fox REMAX Unlimited Madison
Stacey Franklin REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Ruth Fuller REMAX Unlimited Madison
Katie Gallagher REMAX Today Huntsville
Bubba Galloway REMAX Partners Mobile
Susan Gant Reynolds REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Traci Gaston REMAX Platinum Athens
Debbie Gautreaux REMAX Partners Mobile
Cindy Grice REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Seth Gulley REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jonathan Guy REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Kristina Halfacre REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Pam Hamilton REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jacob Harbin REMAX Today Huntsville
Jessica Hardin REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Annalee Hargett REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Brooke Harris REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Liana Harris REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Kiley Hartzler REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Stacey Hastings REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Larissa Hawkins REMAX Unlimited Madison
Beth Heflin REMAX Today Huntsville
Laura Henry REMAX By The Bay Daphne
John Hereford REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Bethany Hicks REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Linda Hileman REMAX Unlimited Madison
Marsha Hoggle REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Deborah Hood REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Tiffany Hopkins REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Connie Howell REMAX Unlimited Madison
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Rachel Howell REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Doug Johnson REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Jackson Johnson REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Kent Jones REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Clifford Kennamer REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Kimberly Killough REMAX Achievers Tuscaloosa
Fiona King REMAX Patriot Realty Cullman
Teresa King REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Dawn Kirkland REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Olivia Kirkland REMAX Unlimited Madison
Stormie Knox REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Kristy LaFroscia REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Jennifer Lawrence REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Carla Lemire REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Courtney Lowry REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Kimberly Lynch REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Norma Lynch REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Mark Manosky REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Juanita Martin REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Kim Mason REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Rachael McCuen REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Gwen McKenzie REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Valerie Miles REMAX Unlimited Madison
Bonnie Mink REMAX Platinum Decatur
Lauren Moody REMAX Partners Mobile
Paige Moore REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Floyd Murry REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Charley Ogletree REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Ken Olive REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Dina Oursler REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Tammy Owen REMAX Unlimited Madison
Angie Parks REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Anna Parr REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
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Susan Petty REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Margaret Powell REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Cami Pressnell REMAX Today Huntsville
Lacie Price REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Kim Putman REMAX Today Huntsville
Diana Rios REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Barbara Rogers REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Mary Ann Scott REMAX Platinum Decatur
April Sharpe REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Jared Shepard REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Kim Sherrell REMAX Legacy Group Mobile
Dana Sikes REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Tracey Simmons REMAX Premier Enterprise
Jill Sinclair REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Cindy Smith REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Debra Smith REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Drew Smith REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Paige Smith REMAX Unlimited Madison
Tandi Smith REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Tangie Stallworth REMAX Partners Mobile
Tammy Talley REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Carl Thomas REMAX Unlimited Madison
Mike Toth REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Kathy Trice REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Kathy Tyra REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Chris Vail REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Hannah Vandeveire REMAX Today Huntsville
Tracey Vaughn REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Tonia Vickery REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Wendy Washburn REMAX on Main Gardendale
Joey Watkins REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Stephanie Weatherly REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Sheree West Bennefield REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
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Will Wilburn REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Susan Williams REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Ken Williamson REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Angela Wilson REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Sheila Woodham REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Karla Woodring REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Denah Wright REMAX Unlimited Madison
Deanna Young REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Jeamela Young REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
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Dean Ahrendt REMAX Properties Prattville
Vinnie Alonzo REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Laurie Anderson REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Jennifer Andrews REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Susan Andrews REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Alexandra Baldwin REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kathy Ball REMAX Select Mobile
Sissy Barrett REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Devin Battles REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Tara Bethune REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Zach Bingham REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Kristine Bohn-Mendyk REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Kim Boykin REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Stefan Briggs REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Lucinda Briggs Nunnally REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Bo Brown REMAX Results Albertville
Hunter Brown REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Paige Brown REMAX Today Huntsville
Lisa Brunies REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Paula Byrd REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Ivonne Campbell REMAX Today Huntsville
Betty Cannon REMAX Properties II Montgomery
Stephanie Cantrell REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Leanne Carpenter REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Cassie Carter REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Leanne Carter REMAX on Main Gardendale
Steve Carver REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Paige Chappelle REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Saritha Chava REMAX Partners Mobile
Tammy Chavers REMAX Properties II Montgomery
Kim Cobb REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Amanda Coffman REMAX Legacy Athens
Amber Collett REMAX Unlimited Madison
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Monica Covington REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Sherry Cox REMAX Unlimited Madison
Alexa Crow REMAX Platinum Decatur
Ed Crowell REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Scott Currier REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Karman Dailey REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Beth Darby REMAX Infinity Killen
Tracy Degraaff REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Deborah Derrick REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Steven Dillard REMAX Properties Prattville
Paul Duncan REMAX Properties Prattville
Tanya Dunnam REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Lisa Dutton REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Jack English REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Janet English REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Tammy Ernst REMAX Unlimited Madison
Cloud Farrow REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Mary Faust REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Antoni Figueiredo REMAX On The Coast Foley
Sam Fisher REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Jason Foreman REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Ginger Fountain REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Tamara Fox REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jill Freeman REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Adam Gamble REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Donna Gardner REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Chris Garrard REMAX Unlimited Madison
Monty Gilbert REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Monika Glennon REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Tessa Goggans REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Michael Grant REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Amber Gray REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Janet Griffin REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
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Billy Hacker REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Vicki Halt REMAX Premier Enterprise
Dana Hammele REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Matt Harbison REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Faith Harper REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Teri Harriman REMAX Platinum Decatur
Aly Hegwood REMAX On The Coast Foley
Mandy Henry REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Carrie Hereford REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Clay Hernandez REMAX Today Huntsville
Iris Hinton REMAX Achievers Tuscaloosa
Amanda Holifield REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Jessica Hollinger REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Heather Holmes REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Kris Holmin REMAX On The Coast Foley
Kim Hoobler REMAX Premier Enterprise
Amanda Hooper REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Kiersten Howard REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Weston Huffer REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Mike Hulen REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Pam Hurst REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Carmen Hurter REMAX Today Huntsville
Gary Hutchinson REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Laura Jednat REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Bonnie Johnson REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Stephanie Jones REMAX Platinum Decatur
Christopher Kendall REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Allen Kennemur REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Kurtis Kessler REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
David King REMAX Patriot Realty Cullman
Terri King REMAX Unlimited Madison
Terry King REMAX Unlimited Madison
Tara Knight REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
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John Knox REMAX Unlimited Madison
Julee Knox REMAX on Main Gardendale
Stephanie Langley REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
Jody Lanier REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Mary Leigh Lanser REMAX Today Huntsville
Denise Launius REMAX on Main Gardendale
Christy League REMAX Unlimited Madison
Mandy Longshore REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Katy Lonowski REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Reba Main REMAX on Main Gardendale
Dollie Manora REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Cindy Mars REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Scott McCarley REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jan McClelland REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Angelyn McCoy REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
Jill McGuire REMAX Unlimited Madison
Michael McTigue REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Clarissa Miles REMAX Today Huntsville
Joe Miles REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kim Milton REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Matt Mogan REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Beki Moon REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Stephanie Moore REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Tiffany Moore REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Susan Morris REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Hugh Morrow REMAX Preferred Birmingham
Christi Mossburg REMAX By The Bay Daphne
Tracy Nunley REMAX Infinity Killen
Phyllis Olive REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Russell Olive REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Jeff Olson REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Christy Parker REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic
Kristie Pearson REMAX Properties II Montgomery
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Mike Prosser REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Dede Puryear Markle REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Tracey Ramsey REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Kerry Renaud REMAX Unlimited Madison
John Ricks REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Cheryl Ritchie REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Lisa Robertson REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Joe Rynes REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Kay Saint REMAX Platinum Decatur
Megan Salem REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Pamela Sanford REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Marie Scarborough REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Sarah Scarbrough REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Destiny Seay REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Gloria Sims REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Ashley Smith REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Erin Smith REMAX Today Huntsville
Kelley Smith REMAX on Main Gardendale
Leah Smith REMAX Unlimited Madison
Shannon Smith REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Victoria Sparks REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
George Stewart REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Beverly Stracener REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Renae Stringer REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Nita Summerlin REMAX Realty Professionals Mobile
Meagan Summers REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Jessica Sutherland REMAX Realty Brokers Trussville
Shelia Swaim REMAX Unlimited Madison
Collier Swecker REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Stephanie Tanner REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Mike Tarpley REMAX Platinum Decatur
Terry Taylor REMAX Platinum Decatur
Emily Tease REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
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Tina Terry REMAX Unlimited Madison
Jimmy Thies REMAX On The Coast Foley
Sharon Thomas REMAX Hometown Properties Pell City
Morgan Truelove Crabtree REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Chris Tyra REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Brian Unruh REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Keri Vellis REMAX Today Huntsville
Cathy White REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Craig White REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Debbie Whitehouse REMAX Properties Prattville
Chris Whitley REMAX On The Coast Foley
Rachel Wiley REMAX Unlimited Madison
Dawn Williams REMAX Hometown Properties Pell City
Freda Williams REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Robin Williams REMAX Unlimited Madison
Nan Woodson REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Carrie Works REMAX Unlimited Madison
Annette Wright REMAX Property Center Fort Payne
Beverly Wright REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Matt Wright REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Micah Wright REMAX Partners Mobile
Myranda Wulff REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Leamon Yarbrough REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Vida Yeager REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
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Clarke Armstrong REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Dana Belcher REMAX on Main Gardendale
Brett Black REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Max Brandon REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Lanny Brown REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Michele Burbank REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Sam Calderone REMAX Partners Mobile
Mary Carpenter REMAX Legacy Group Mobile
Amee Carr REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Angie Carter REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
‘TD’ Dawson REMAX Unlimited Madison
Forrest Deal REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Nancy Drinkard REMAX Marketplace Trussville
David Elmore REMAX Legacy Athens
Donna Fitts REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Greg Foote REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Judy French REMAX Partners Mobile
Pam Garland REMAX Platinum Decatur
Dexter Gilley REMAX Premier Enterprise
Andrew Gore REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Doug Grantham REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Coleman Grau REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Kim Hallmark REMAX Platinum Decatur
Corina Hamby REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Chad Harris REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Meredith Harris REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Karen Harrison REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Stephen Harrison REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Dana Hartley Oglesby REMAX Premiere Group Tuscaloosa
Paige Hutchinson REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Becky Johnson REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Ivy Johnson REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Kim Kelly REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
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Brenda King REMAX Heritage Arab
Kelli Lambert REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Blake Landry REMAX Today Huntsville
George Lawton REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Sandra Lowrey REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Justin Massey REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Greg Maynard REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Penny Miller REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Anna Morris REMAX Unlimited Madison
Melinda Nagy REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Beth Naylor REMAX Marketplace Trussville
Nancy Oates REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Susan Peeples REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Tika Policelli REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Teresa Rexing REMAX Unlimited Madison
Valerie Reynolds REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Andrea Rouse REMAX on Main Gardendale
Amy Schone REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic
Stephanie Schrimsher REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Amanda Scroggins REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
Bre Sexton REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Mamun Siddiq REMAX Partners Mobile
Nicole Smith REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Leslie Sotoudehnia REMAX Today Huntsville
Sam Spurlin REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
Kristan Stanton REMAX Unlimited Madison
Shelby Stricklin REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Jeremy Sullivan REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Rachel Thomas REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Cathy Thornton REMAX Cornerstone Plus Millbrook
Carrie Turner REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Chris Vonderau REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Jimbo Waldrop REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
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Rachel Wallace REMAX On The Coast Foley
Matt Waters REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Larry Weatherly REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Matthew Welch REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Matt West REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Bridget Williams REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Rebecca Wilson REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Tracy Womack REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Peyton Yarborough REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Fallon Young REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
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ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Tina Baum REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Joanie Blackwell REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kathy Brasell REMAX Tri-Star Montgomery
Luci Buschard REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kristy Bushaw REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Cole Carver REMAX Guntersville Guntersville
Michael Cranston REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Dotty Farias REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Whitney Harris REMAX Today Huntsville
Lacey Howell REMAX Around the Lake Alexander City
Mindy Jones REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Angela Lewis REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
DeLisa Locke REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Mike Manosky REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Leigh McPherson REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Ashley Miller REMAX Professional Partners Auburn
Matt Muncher REMAX Northern Properties Gardendale
Tinsley Myrick REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Lance Niel REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Chuck Norwood REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Jennifer Scarbrough REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Cody Smith REMAX Legacy Athens
Nick Stone REMAX Unlimited Madison
Brian Thomas REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Leighann Turner REMAX Platinum Decatur
Katie Wallace REMAX Advantage South Birmingham
Al Weaver REMAX Unlimited Madison
Kim Willman REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Gray Winn REMAX Legacy Athens
Westly Woods REMAX Town & Lake Realty Eclectic



Titan Club

ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Chad Barrett REMAX Cornerstone Realty Wetumpka
Kevin Corcoran REMAX of Gulf Shores Gulf Shores
Walter Crawford REMAX Unlimited Madison
Patrick Daily REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Lorraine Gatti REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Heather Harp REMAX of Orange Beach Orange Beach
Beth Pirtle REMAX Tri-State Muscle Shoals
Joe Smith REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
Roger Wallace REMAX Today Huntsville



Diamond Club

ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Dusty Cole REMAX On The Coast Foley
Rebecca Lowrey REMAX Distinctive Huntsville
Brian Reinhardt REMAX Paradise Orange Beach



Pinnacle Club

ALABAMA AWARDS 2025

Sid Pugh REMAX Alliance Huntsville
Bob Shallow REMAX Paradise Orange Beach
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